S
S
S
F
F
F
S
S

TILE AND GRID
NOT IN SCOPE
CEILING TYPE KEY AND HEIGHT
CEILING MOUNTED CORD REELS
C
D
E
2 3
STAIRS
S1a
ELEV.
E1
CORRIDOR
A301a
REPAIR OR REPLACE
GRID AND TILE AS REQUIRED
AT EXIST CEILING
EXTENTS OF
CORRIDOR A301b
PHYSICS
A302
EXISTING SOFFIT
TO REMAIN
C2/C3
8' - 2"
EX
VIF
NEW CEILING TO
ALIGN IN HEIGHT
WITH EXISTING IN A301a
(PHASE 1)
REPAIR OR REPLACE
GRID AND TILE AS REQUIRED
AT EXIST CEILING
370 SF
PHYSICS
MAKER
EXISTING SOFFIT
TO REMAIN
PROJECTOR
ABOVE
SPEAKER,
ABOVE
NEW LIGHTS,
VIF ORIENTATION OF
CEILING TILES IN THE
FIELD
NEW LIGHTS
(PHASE 1)
NOTE: CEILING AND
LIGHTS PART OF
PHASE 1
SPEAKER,
ABOVE
S S
VIF THE LOCATION OF
SPEAKERS AND WIRING
FOR PROJECTOR TO
NOT CONFLICT WITH
LIGHT LOCATIONS
VIF LOCATION OF
MECHANICAL TO NOT
CONFLICT WITH
LIGHTS
PDT Architects
COPYRIGHT 2014
49 DARTMOUTH STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
207-775-1059